ANP100 Series -277V
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065
1-281-807-3320
Single Output Channel, CC / CV Mode,
Dimmable LED Driver

Safety Certifications
EMC
Conducted Emissions
Radiated Emissions
Surge Protection
EN55015,FCC part 15 level B
EN55015,FCC part 15 level B
EN61000-4-5, Level 4
L-N: 2KV, L/N-PE: 4KV
UL UL879 (included In SAM) UL8750,
UL1310 (Wet Location)
E File#: E307120
REV A2
Order the built-in dimming function by replacing -U in the model name with:
-D: with Dimming Function built-in,  Blank: no Dimming Function built-in.
Example: ANP100-142P1-277-100-D indicates a 700mA, 100W output driver with dimming function built-in.
-D-D: the driver is equipped with DALI, but without the 0-10V dimming interface.
ANP100 Series -277V
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.

New Taipei City, 22101, Taiwan R.O.C.
886-2-2698-2239
Order Information
Table1:  ANP100-XXXP1-277-WWW-U Model vs. Output Specifications
Model
Max.
Output
Voltage (V)
Rated Output
Current (mA)
Vout
Range (V)
Max.
Pout
(W)
Min. Efficiency
(115Vac input
100% load)
Min. Efficiency
(230Vac input
100% load)
ANP100-285P1-277-100 285 350 180 ~ 285 100 88.00% 90.00%
ANP100-200P1-277-100 182 550 120 ~ 200 100 88.00% 90.00%
ANP100-142P1-277-100 142 700 80 ~ 142 100 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-095P1-277-100 95 1050 55 ~ 95 100 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-071P1-277-100 71 1400 40 ~ 71 100 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-107P1-277-075 107 700 65 ~ 107 75 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-075P1-277-075 75 1000 45 ~ 75 75 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-086P1-277-060 86 700 52 ~ 86 60 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-060P1-277-060 60 1000 36 ~ 60 60 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-057P1-277-040 57 700 35 ~ 57 40 87.50% 89.50%
ANP100-040P1-277-040 40 1000 24 ~ 40 40 87.50% 89.50%
Single Output Channel, CC / CV Mode,
Dimmable LED Driver
REV A2
Green Line: